AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	Т	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M0 0 8	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See block 15c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. DR ~ 0 9 - 0 5 - 3 3 1				plicable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADN	MINISTERED BY (If other the	an Item	6)	CODE 3	3100	<del></del>
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-415-5719 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-415-5719 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	-l		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO		
DELOITTE CONSULTING L.L.P.			·		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
12010 SUNSET HILLS RD STE 500				•	10A. MODIFICATION OF CON	TRACT/OF	RDER NO.	
RESTON VA 201905888					GS10F0083L DR-09	-05-33	1	
CODE 019121586	FACILITY CODE			х	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 10-01-2005			
	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MEI	NDMENTS OF SC	LIC	ITATIONS			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri  (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning  offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter in and date specified.	copies of the amendme ich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE RE Ie of this amendment you desi	ent; (b) e solic ECEIP ire to d	By acknowledging relitation and amendmen T OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	ceipt It num R TO y sub	of this amendment on ea nbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	ach copy UR AC- SPECIF y be ma	of the IED MAY	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B&	R:87N15-5H1352 Job:							
13. THIS ITEM APP	obligate: -\$1110.05 PLIES ONLY TO MODI	FICA		RA	CTS/ORDERS,			
	THE CONTRACT/ORD							
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	durinity) The Changes Set FORTH	114 11 214	14 ARE WADE IN THE CON	IRACI	ORDER NO. IN FIEW TOA.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		IANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mut-	ual Agreement of the	part	ies					*
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is	s required to sign this docume	ent and	l réturn 2	copie	s to the issuing office.			
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC THE PURPOSE OF THIS MODIFICATION IS TO DELOITTE'S PROPOSAL DATED MAY 1, 2008. See Page 2 for more details of this mod			-		13 TO 12. THE N	RC HER	EBY ACC	EPTS
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN T	HE SAME.							
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$1,434,599.94 ( TOTAL OBLIGATED AMOUNT: \$1,434,599.94 (C PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: 10/1/2005 - 09/3	HANGED)							∌o <sub>l</sub>
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	inged, re	mains unchanged and in full fo	orce an	d effect.			<del></del> ,
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		۶	ame and title of contracting officenting officences.		OFFICER (Type or print)		,	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED 05/23/2008	16B. U	Mesli	_	acyling Officer)	— Z	C. DATE SIGN	108
NSN 7540-01-152-8070				l	STAND	ARD FORM	4 30 (REV.	(0-83)

PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOST

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48,CFR) 53.243

The purpose of this modification is to modify CLIN 004b to reduce the number of licenses from 13 to 12 therefore reducing the price of CLIN 004b from \$19,511.05 to \$18,411.00. Accordingly, the following changes are made:

1. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION FIRM-FIXED PRICE. This modification to clin 004b decreases the contract ceiling by \$1,110.05 from \$1,435,709.99 to \$1,434,599.94. Accordingly, the contract revised to read as follows:

"The firm-fixed price of this contract is \$1,434,599.94. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$1,434,599.94."

2. CONTRACTOR'S STATEMENT OF RELEASE. In consideration of the modification agreed to herein as complete equitable adjustments for the Contractor's proposal for adjustment for the cost reimbursement for Immix Licenses. The Contractor hereby releases the Government from any and all liability under this contract for further equitable adjustments attributable to such facts or circumstances giving rise to the proposal for adjustment.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

A summary of obligations, from the award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY 05 obligation amount:	\$ 684,797.57
Total FY 06 obligation amount:	\$ 493,319.13
Total FY 07 obligation amount:	\$ 257,593.29
Total FY 08 deobligation amount:	(\$ 1,110.05)
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations	\$1,434,599.94

This modification obligates NO FUNDS.